Admeasuring East-West North side 39 feet, South side 39 feet, North-South East side 72 feet, West side 72 feet, Totally 2808 Sq.ft of land in full and with all
pathway, rights and easement rights annexed thereto.

14.02.2025, Till 05.00 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

No.259/4/129, Saradha College Road,
Opp. to Anna Salai, Alagapuram,

Swarnapuri, Salem-636016

15.02.2025
Time:

03.00 PM

Rs.1,13,800/-
(Rupees One Lakh
Thirteen Thousand
Eight Hundred

Only)

Rs.11,37,300/-
(Rupees Eleven
Lakh Thirty Seven
Thousand Two
Hundred Only)

Rs.9,33,972.56 (Rupees
Nine Lakh Thirty Three
Thousand Nine Hundred
Seventy Two and Fifty

Six Paisa Only)

08.02.2025
09.30 AM

to
05.00 PM

23.11.202409.02.2024

1) Mr. Senthil Kumar,
Prop. of M/s. Shri

Bharathi Wood Works
and Welding Works,

2) Mrs. Anjalam

33309440000390

1

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL Business Park,